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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Krogmann          M1721         1/12    5:21       10:42
2     Doug Day               M3539         1/13    5:31       11:02
3     David Gray             M1721         2/12    5:43       11:25
4     Ben Niemann            M1316         1/14    5:51       11:41
5     Matt Bowman            M1316         2/14    5:53       11:45
6     James Rothert          M4044         1/12    6:01       12:01
7     Mike Dunn              M1721         3/12    6:11       12:22
8     Mitchell McMahon       M2229         1/11    6:14       12:27
9     Nicholas Jewell        M1721         4/12    6:14       12:27
10    Kenny McChurch         M1721         5/12    6:15       12:30
11    David Zimmer           M0912         1/16    6:17       12:34
12    Max Cain               M1316         3/14    6:18       12:36
13    Jenna Bieri            F1721         1/17    6:21       12:41
14    Eli Kaczinski          M1316         4/14    6:23       12:45
15    Justin Block           M1721         6/12    6:25       12:50
16    Fred Hare              M2229         2/11    6:25       12:50
17    Eric Olson             M3034         1/11    6:28       12:55
18    Ryan Hance             M1316         5/14    6:31       13:02
19    Bill Molis             M4549         1/16    6:33       13:05
20    Thomas Stiles          M3034         2/11    6:33       13:06
21    Bill Garrett           M3034         3/11    6:37       13:13
22    Andy Parchert          M2229         3/11    6:37       13:14
23    Mark Sattizahn         M4549         2/16    6:38       13:15
24    Daniel Yarolem         M3034         4/11    6:38       13:15
25    Connor Dalldorf        M1316         6/14    6:40       13:19
26    Brian Volkens          M5054          1/9    6:40       13:20
27    Kristin Sattizahn      F1721         2/17    6:47       13:34
28    Audrey Griffin         F1316         1/19    6:48       13:35
29    Alan Buttars           M0108          1/5    6:50       13:40
30    Ryan Hearn             M2229         4/11    6:51       13:41
31    Jeff Jewell            M4549         3/16    6:54       13:47
32    Aaron Bitner           M3034         5/11    7:01       14:02
33    Alex Traver            M1316         7/14    7:09       14:18
34    Theresa Walter         F4549         1/24    7:10       14:20
35    Tim McAleer            M3539         2/13    7:13       14:25
36    Ted Shaffer            M1721         7/12    7:15       14:30
37    Scott Hoag             M4044         2/12    7:15       14:30
38    Ryan McAleer           M????          1/3    7:15       14:30
39    John Burch             M4044         3/12    7:17       14:33
40    Kurt Haiar             M3034         6/11    7:17       14:33
41    Jeffrey F Duffy        M5054          2/9    7:18       14:35
42    Joe Frazier            M2229         5/11    7:19       14:38
43    Connie Lahann          F5559         1/10    7:19       14:38
44    Kristine Fairweather   F3539         1/18    7:21       14:41
45    Lynn Schnack           F4549         2/24    7:23       14:45
46    Craig Garner           M3539         3/13    7:23       14:46
47    John Clausen           M3034         7/11    7:24       14:47
48    Frank Davis            M6064          1/6    7:28       14:56
49    Eric Ebenhoeh          M3539         4/13    7:29       14:58
50    Carrie Demmon          F1721         3/17    7:31       15:02
51    John Carlin            M4549         4/16    7:32       15:03
52    Michael Gray           M5054          3/9    7:32       15:03
53    Elaina Mason           F2229         1/19    7:34       15:07
54    Keegan Lass            M0912         2/16    7:37       15:13
55    Adam Calender          M2229         6/11    7:38       15:16
56    Lucas Block            M0912         3/16    7:42       15:23
57    Brevin Mason           M0912         4/16    7:42       15:23
58    Andrew Burken          M2229         7/11    7:43       15:25
59    Shelby Carlson         F1316         2/19    7:43       15:25
60    Miah Betz              F1316         3/19    7:43       15:26
61    Nicki Reed             F1721         4/17    7:44       15:28
62    Gayle Pepmeier         F4549         3/24    7:46       15:32
63    Danaka Knudson         F1316         4/19    7:47       15:34
64    Rick Mason             M3539         5/13    7:48       15:36
65    Courtney Hany          F2229         2/19    7:49       15:38
66    Kate Cavanagh          F4044         1/22    7:53       15:45
67    Matt Ahrens            M3539         6/13    7:57       15:53
68    Beth Davis             F1316         5/19    7:58       15:55
69    Lee Jacobsen           M1721         8/12    7:58       15:55
70    Randall Martens        M4549         5/16    7:59       15:58
71    Ryan Livesay           M0912         5/16    8:00       16:00
72    David Jeffrey          M5054          4/9    8:01       16:02
73    Jason Holst            M3539         7/13    8:01       16:02
74    Carter Cahill          M1316         8/14    8:01       16:02
75    Tim Aeilts             M4044         4/12    8:05       16:09
76    Rick Olson             M4549         6/16    8:07       16:13
77    Ron Sandberg           M65UP          1/5    8:08       16:15
78    Ashley Sparks          F2229         3/19    8:14       16:27
79    Erin Hansen            F2229         4/19    8:14       16:28
80    Kevin Hansen           M2229         8/11    8:15       16:29
81    Troy Greve             M2229         9/11    8:15       16:30
82    Kerri Olson            F3034         1/27    8:16       16:32
83    Peter Keegan           M1316         9/14    8:17       16:33
84    Adam Gravert           M3034         8/11    8:20       16:39
85    Deb Talbot             F4549         4/24    8:21       16:42
86    Eric Wiederholt        M2229        10/11    8:27       16:53
87    Dana Partridge         M4549         7/16    8:27       16:54
88    Brittini Jones         F1721         5/17    8:28       16:55
89    Cari Squires           F1721         6/17    8:33       17:06
90    Christian Garner       M0912         6/16    8:40       17:20
91    Roger Rieke            M6064          2/6    8:42       17:23
92    Katie Irwin            F1316         6/19    8:44       17:28
93    Melanie Prince         F3034         2/27    8:45       17:29
94    Tara Irwin             F3539         2/18    8:45       17:30
95    Lori Walker            F3539         3/18    8:50       17:40
96    Ryan Patzkowsky        M1721         9/12    8:54       17:48
97    Denise McAleer         F3539         4/18    9:04       18:08
98    Tim Drew               M3539         8/13    9:05       18:10
99    Michelle Blaser        F1721         7/17    9:07       18:13
100   Angelika K Hill        F1316         7/19    9:08       18:15
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101   Sheri Behne            F2229         5/19    9:15       18:29
102   Max Cousins            M0912         7/16    9:15       18:30
103   Joan Reynolds          F????          1/5    9:16       18:32
104   Richard Hill           M3539         9/13    9:19       18:37
105   Karen Bertolino        F4549         5/24    9:21       18:42
106   Kathleen Loomis        F5559         2/10    9:23       18:46
107   Kyle Irwin             M0912         8/16    9:25       18:49
108   Cheryl Paasch          F5054         1/10    9:25       18:50
109   Jessica Blaser         F1721         8/17    9:26       18:52
110   Nathan Traver          M0912         9/16    9:27       18:53
111   Tiffany Evers          F2229         6/19    9:27       18:54
112   Ashley Baxter          F2229         7/19    9:27       18:54
113   Dalton Weber           M0108          2/5    9:28       18:56
114   Kerri Kuehl            F4044         2/22    9:31       19:01
115   Rose Roeder            F6064          1/8    9:32       19:04
116   Patricia Niemann       F5054         2/10    9:34       19:08
117   Bill Mueller           M5559          1/2    9:39       19:17
118   Brittany McNamara      F0912         1/10    9:41       19:22
119   Cathy Barber           F2229         8/19    9:45       19:29
120   Hailey Saunders        F0912         2/10    9:48       19:35
121   Josh Chappell          M1721        10/12    9:50       19:40
122   Kacee Weber            F3034         3/27    9:50       19:40
123   Chelsey Hawthorne      F2229         9/19    9:55       19:49
124   Ted Pestka             M65UP          2/5    9:55       19:49
125   Cheryl Detoye          F????          2/5    9:56       19:51
126   Dennis Helstrom        M6064          3/6    9:57       19:53
127   Ethan Lemke            M0912        10/16    9:57       19:53
128   Donald Buscher         M6064          4/6   10:01       20:02
129   Connor Nolan           M0912        11/16   10:04       20:08
130   Kelli Zimmer           F3539         5/18   10:08       20:15
131   Blake Buttars          M5054          5/9   10:10       20:19
132   Elizabeth Demmon       F1721         9/17   10:11       20:21
133   Philip Patzkowsky      M1721        11/12   10:14       20:28
134   Barbara Donald         F65UP          1/8   10:14       20:28
135   Brandon Sattizahn      M1316        10/14   10:17       20:34
136   Megan Sattizahn        F1721        10/17   10:18       20:35
137   Jason Burmeister       M0912        12/16   10:21       20:42
138   Sheila Volrath         F4549         6/24   10:26       20:51
139   Suzanne Schrader       F4044         3/22   10:26       20:51
140   Mary Lulow             F5559         3/10   10:30       20:59
141   Kayla Hoag             F0912         3/10   10:33       21:05
142   Kale Whitman           M0912        13/16   10:38       21:15
143   Kari Jorgensen         F3034         4/27   10:38       21:15
144   Julie Oetzmann         F5054         3/10   10:39       21:18
145   Nick Aeilts            M1316        11/14   10:53       21:46
146   Paul Schnack           M4044         5/12   10:55       21:50
147   Kali Roling            F0108          1/6   10:55       21:50
148   Dale McMahon           M5559          2/2   10:56       21:51
149   Kim Krebs              F3034         5/27   11:02       22:03
150   Kaitlyn Roling         F0912         4/10   11:03       22:06
151   Marcia Lyons           F3539         6/18   11:08       22:15
152   Bruce Werning          M5054          6/9   11:10       22:19
153   Terri Buzea            F4044         4/22   11:11       22:21
154   Courtney Burmeister    F1316         8/19   11:11       22:21
155   Lauri Burmeister       F3539         7/18   11:11       22:22
156   Lorine McNamara        F4549         7/24   11:14       22:27
157   Kay O'Neil             F65UP          2/8   11:17       22:33
158   Sarah Beuthien         F3034         6/27   11:22       22:44
159   Jayne Riedesel         F3539         8/18   11:22       22:44
160   Melanie Saunders       F1316         9/19   11:27       22:53
161   Emma Boesch            F0912         5/10   11:30       23:00
162   Elliot Boesch          M0108          3/5   11:31       23:01
163   Sydnee Garner          F0108          2/6   11:36       23:11
164   Heather Haley          F4044         5/22   11:36       23:12
165   Cole Cahill            M0912        14/16   11:38       23:15
166   Georgia Puls           F4044         6/22   11:49       23:38
167   Steffany Clark         F4044         7/22   11:53       23:46
168   Gregg Block            M4549         8/16   11:59       23:58
169   Maricle Holle          F3034         7/27   12:01       24:02
170   Jodi Ganzer            F4549         8/24   12:11       24:21
171   Andrea Willems         F3034         8/27   12:12       24:24
172   Cassie Blaser          F1316        10/19   12:15       24:29
173   Katie Blaser           F1316        11/19   12:15       24:29
174   Jessica Wiederholt     F2229        10/19   12:18       24:36
175   Jenn Holst             F3034         9/27   12:18       24:36
176   Leana Gravert          F4549         9/24   12:19       24:37
177   Van Van Ommeren        M65UP          3/5   12:21       24:42
178   Oun Miller Platt       F2229        11/19   12:22       24:44
179   Angie McMahon          F2229        12/19   12:22       24:44
180   Scott Miller Platt     M2229        11/11   12:23       24:45
181   Tiffany Paarmann       F3034        10/27   12:28       24:55
182   Troy Paarmann          M3034         9/11   12:28       24:55
183   Allison Hughes         F0912         6/10   12:34       25:07
184   Joyce Keegan           F6064          2/8   12:40       25:19
185   Michelle Green         F1721        11/17   12:55       25:49
186   Leanna Hassenmiller    F1721        12/17   12:55       25:50
187   Sarah Randleman        F3034        11/27   12:56       25:51
188   Rhonda Drew            F????          3/5   12:56       25:51
189   Amber Stewart          F2229        13/19   13:01       26:01
190   Norma Nielson          F6064          3/8   13:02       26:03
191   Andrean Thiltgen       F1316        12/19   13:04       26:08
192   Craig Bormann          M4549         9/16   13:07       26:14
193   Susan Canaday Bormann  F4044         8/22   13:08       26:15
194   Sabra Thiltgen         F0912         7/10   13:08       26:16
195   Jessica Chappell       F1316        13/19   13:11       26:22
196   Diane Claeys           F5559         4/10   13:17       26:34
197   Peggy McAvan           F5559         5/10   13:18       26:36
198   Lisa Flammang          F3034        12/27   13:20       26:39
199   Devon Dieckmann        M1721        12/12   13:23       26:46
200   Teresa McChane         F4549        10/24   13:23       26:46
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201   Kelly Nantz            F4044         9/22   13:24       26:48
202   Brian Witherspoon      M4044         6/12   13:25       26:49
203   Michelle Flammang      F3034        13/27   13:28       26:55
204   Sue Chambers           F5054         4/10   13:28       26:56
205   Michael Chalupa        M0108          4/5   13:30       26:59
206   Jenna Aude             F1721        13/17   13:30       27:00
207   Margaret Hook          F5559         6/10   13:31       27:01
208   Brittney Donavan       F1721        14/17   13:33       27:05
209   Karragan Whitman       F0108          3/6   13:33       27:06
210   Heather Whitman        F3034        14/27   13:36       27:11
211   Treva Boesch           F3539         9/18   13:37       27:13
212   Robyn Kettler          F4549        11/24   13:46       27:31
213   Howard Nelson          M65UP          4/5   13:48       27:35
214   Barb Barber            F5054         5/10   13:52       27:43
215   Joan Aude              F4549        12/24   13:54       27:47
216   Beth Benhart           F4044        10/22   14:02       28:03
217   Nancy Hughes           F4549        13/24   14:03       28:06
218   Maureen Schrader       F6064          4/8   14:08       28:16
219   Ann Bixby              F3034        15/27   14:13       28:25
220   Janet Green            F5054         6/10   14:14       28:27
221   Mary Froeschle         F5559         7/10   14:15       28:29
222   Brenda Woody           F5559         8/10   14:25       28:50
223   Tiffany Crawford       F1721        15/17   14:30       29:00
224   Steve Hagens           M4044         7/12   14:31       29:01
225   Aaron Hagens           M0912        15/16   14:41       29:22
226   Kaelyn Hagens          F1316        14/19   14:41       29:22
227   Karen Krambeck         F6064          5/8   14:43       29:25
228   Austin McAleer         M????          2/3   14:45       29:30
229   Michele Browne         F3539        10/18   14:48       29:35
230   Kris Crawford          F4044        11/22   14:48       29:36
231   Roger L Crawford       M4549        10/16   14:49       29:37
232   Jennifer Dehlman       F3539        11/18   14:55       29:49
233   Mark Dehlman           M4044         8/12   14:55       29:50
234   Katie Ahrens           F3034        16/27   15:01       30:02
235   Christine Heilig       F4044        12/22   15:03       30:05
236   Laurie Steinke         F4549        14/24   15:03       30:05
237   Denny Biester          M6064          5/6   15:04       30:07
238   Ashlee Edens           F3034        17/27   15:05       30:10
239   Tammy L Zeimet         F3034        18/27   15:07       30:14
240   Charlene Kopp          F6064          6/8   15:09       30:17
241   Cody Crawford          M1316        12/14   15:09       30:18
242   Denise Block           F4549        15/24   15:13       30:25
243   Ray Cunningham         M4549        11/16   15:14       30:28
244   Patty Dunn             F4549        16/24   15:16       30:31
245   Dot Van Ommeren        F????          4/5   15:20       30:39
246   Kelli Farmer           F2229        14/19   15:20       30:40
247   Bernadette Kleinsmith  F65UP          3/8   15:26       30:52
248   Olivia Traver          F0912         8/10   15:30       31:00
249   Kim Deschepper         F4549        17/24   15:31       31:01
250   Linda Demmon           F4549        18/24   15:36       31:12
251   Wes Demmon             M5054          7/9   15:37       31:13
252   Meghan McLaughlin      F????          5/5   15:39       31:17
253   Emily Browne           F1316        15/19   15:41       31:22
254   Kirsten Regenweth      F4044        13/22   15:42       31:23
255   Mitch Gravert          M4549        12/16   15:49       31:38
256   Tyler Livesay          M0108          5/5   15:50       31:40
257   Kaitlin McClimon       F1721        16/17   15:50       31:40
258   Deb Ryan               F4044        14/22   15:50       31:40
259   Chelsey Lass           F1721        17/17   15:51       31:41
260   Jody Livesay           F3539        12/18   15:51       31:41
261   Martin Traver          M4549        13/16   15:55       31:49
262   Christine Greve        F2229        15/19   15:56       31:52
263   Mary Garlough          F5054         7/10   15:57       31:53
264   Lola Blaser            F4549        19/24   15:57       31:54
265   Amy Lange              F3034        19/27   15:58       31:55
266   Jason L Green          M3539        10/13   15:58       31:56
267   Annette Ericksen       F3539        13/18   15:59       31:57
268   Michelle Sullivan      F3539        14/18   15:59       31:57
269   Amy Gilmore            F2229        16/19   15:59       31:58
270   Logan Haley            M1316        13/14   16:00       31:59
271   Don Thiltgen           M6064          6/6   16:00       32:00
272   Ian Partridge          M1316        14/14   16:00       32:00
273   Alyssa Schroeder       F3034        20/27   16:04       32:08
274   John Griffin           M4044         9/12   16:06       32:12
275   Michelle Griffin       F4044        15/22   16:06       32:12
276   Raymond Ackerman       M0912        16/16   16:07       32:13
277   Amy I Pierce           F3539        15/18   16:07       32:14
278   Michelle Hagens        F4044        16/22   16:08       32:15
279   Tony Crist             M3034        10/11   16:08       32:16
280   Teryn Crist            F2229        17/19   16:09       32:17
281   MacKenzie Partridge    F1316        16/19   16:10       32:19
282   Madison Partridge      F1316        17/19   16:10       32:19
283   Kristy Morrow          F4044        17/22   16:17       32:34
284   Jo Gonse               F65UP          4/8   16:25       32:49
285   Vivian Browne          F0108          4/6   16:26       32:51
286   Mark McChane           M4549        14/16   16:29       32:57
287   Laurie Lawrence        F4549        20/24   16:29       32:57
288   Marcy Aeilts           F4549        21/24   16:39       33:18
289   Pat Schultz            F6064          7/8   16:40       33:19
290   Cara Boswell           F3034        21/27   16:40       33:20
291   Mary Green             F5559         9/10   16:41       33:21
292   Rachel Boswell         F0108          5/6   16:41       33:21
293   Joyce Fletcher         F65UP          5/8   16:42       33:23
294   Joann Greve            F65UP          6/8   16:42       33:23
295   Mary Ann Schanze       F6064          8/8   16:42       33:23
296   Leslie Carber          F3539        16/18   16:43       33:25
297   Michele Carle          F4044        18/22   16:43       33:25
298   Bob Dittmer            M3539        11/13   16:44       33:27
299   Karen Sellars          F5054         8/10   16:47       33:33
300   Scott Sellars          M5054          8/9   16:47       33:33
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301   Michele Traver         F4044        19/22   16:54       33:47
302   Janice M Cook          F4044        20/22   16:58       33:55
303   William F Cook         M4044        10/12   16:58       33:56
304   Lisa Wenzel            F4549        22/24   17:01       34:01
305   Carolyn Moore          F5054         9/10   17:01       34:01
306   Lynee Burken           F2229        18/19   17:01       34:02
307   Heather Jenkins        F3034        22/27   17:05       34:10
308   Loretta Pennock        F5559        10/10   17:30       35:00
309   Katherine Stiles       F0912         9/10   17:31       35:02
310   Tracy Reisenbiglen     F4549        23/24   17:32       35:03
311   Greg Reisenbiglen      M4549        15/16   17:32       35:03
312   Kelli Olson            F1316        18/19   17:34       35:07
313   Melissa Kanwischer     F3539        17/18   17:34       35:08
314   Doug Kanwischer        M3539        12/13   17:34       35:08
315   Pat Kennedy            M4044        11/12   17:54       35:47
316   Carrie Kennedy         F4044        21/22   17:54       35:48
317   John McMahon           M4044        12/12   17:57       35:53
318   Lisa Christoffersen    F4044        22/22   18:04       36:08
319   Ramona Lee             F65UP          7/8   18:06       36:12
320   Joann Chappell         F4549        24/24   18:21       36:42
321   Matt Chappell          M5054          9/9   18:22       36:44
322   Robert Lee             M65UP          5/5   18:22       36:44
323   Darcy Bertolino        F0912        10/10   18:38       37:16
324   Rachael Bertolino      F1316        19/19   18:39       37:17
325   Chrissy Dingbaum       F2229        19/19   18:43       37:26
326   Angie Block            F3034        23/27   18:44       37:27
327   Joseph Chalupa         M????          3/3   19:03       38:06
328   Scott Chalupa          M3034        11/11   19:03       38:06
329   Tammy Chalupa          F3539        18/18   19:16       38:32
330   Jessica Chalupa        F0108          6/6   19:16       38:32
331   Nathan Richard         M3539        13/13   20:13       40:25
332   Kim Garner             F3034        24/27   20:39       41:17
333   Kevin Rice             M4549        16/16   21:17       42:33
334   Jerusha Stiles         F3034        25/27   21:28       42:56
335   Audrey Mueller         F5054        10/10   21:37       43:14
336   Denise Day             F3034        26/27   22:15       44:29
337   Donna Day              F65UP          8/8   22:15       44:29
338   Tesha McClintock       F3034        27/27   28:48       57:36
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